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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3 Men, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
23.11.2023 г. - 9:00 Results Prelim
SCM Open 21.81 Deniel NANKOV PSKCM Burgas 24.11.2022 г.
SCM 15 - 17 22.00 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Glasgow (GBR) 6.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 24.27 Aleks STOYNOV OL Burgas 17.10.2020 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Josif MILADINOV 20 Sprint Sofia 22.05 764 A
2. Yordan YANCHEV 22 Sprint Sofia 22.77 694 A
3. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 22.94 678 A
4. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 19 Metropol 23.18 657 A
5. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 23.23 653 A
6. Mihail DANEV 18 Iris 23.24 652 A
7. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 18 Asteri 23.39 640 A
8. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 23.40 639 A
9. Toni ANASTASOV 18 Iris 23.43 637 B

10. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 23.54 628 B
11. Denislav KOYKOV 19 G.D.S 23.55 627 B
12. Martin CHIHAL 18 Damini LV 23.67 617 B
13. Kostadin NOZHAROV 19 Nsa 23.71 614 B
14. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 23.73 613 B
15. Nikola PASKALEV 22 Olimpia 23.74 612 B
16. Iliyan ILIEV 18 Asteri 23.75 611 B
17. Stefan KUSHLEV 18 Smolian 23.76 610 R
18. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 23.87 602 ?

Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 23.87 602 ?
20. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 23.88 601
21. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 23.97 594
22. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 24.02 591
23. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 24.06 588
24. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 24.13 583
25. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Akulite 24.21 577
26. Viktor STRATIEV 20 Trayana 24.27 573
27. Ivan HRISTOV 18 Iris 24.28 572

Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 24.28 572
29. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 24.31 570
30. Kristiyan MANEV 20 Olimpia 24.32 569
31. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 24.35 567
32. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 24.44 561
33. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 24.59 551
34. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 24.61 549
35. Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 24.63 548
36. Deayn IVANOV 18 G.D.S 24.64 547
37. Kamen ANGELOV 18 Iris 24.66 546
38. Boris MIHAYLOV 15 St.George 24.67 545
39. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 18 Asteri 24.80 537
40. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 24.84 534
41. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 24.89 531
42. Mihail MADZHUNOV 17 Olimpia 24.93 528
43. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 24.94 528
44. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 25.00 524
45. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 25.01 523
46. Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 25.15 515
47. Stefan NOZHAROV 19 Nsa 25.19 512

Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 25.19 512
49. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 25.26 508
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

50. Venelin SMUKOV 25 Asteri 25.27 507
51. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 25.33 504
52. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 25.34 503
53. Daniel KOSTADINOV 17 Julian Rusev 25.39 500

Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 25.39 500
55. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 25.41 499

Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 25.41 499
57. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 25.44 497
58. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 25.49 494
59. Nikolay HADZHIEV 16 Levski 25.51 493
60. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 25.53 492
61. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 25.54 491

Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 25.54 491
63. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 25.55 491
64. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 25.58 489
65. Deyan VLAHOV 18 Plovdiv 2019 25.60 488
66. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 25.61 487

Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 25.61 487
68. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 25.65 485

Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 25.65 485
70. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 25.68 483
71. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 25.71 482

Georgi TODOROV 21 Dobrudzha 25.71 482
73. Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 25.75 479

Nicholas EVLOGUIEV 17 Levent SC 25.75 479
Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 25.75 479

76. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 25.78 478
Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 25.78 478

78. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 25.79 477
Ivan DERBENEV 16 Burgas 25.79 477

80. Nikolay SANDEV 18 Akulite 25.80 477
81. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 25.87 473
82. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 25.89 472
83. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 25.92 470
84. Trayan BELOV 19 Damini LV 25.99 466

Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 25.99 466
86. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 26.02 465

Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 26.02 465
88. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 26.03 464
89. Dimitar TANANOV 15 Nsa 26.04 464
90. Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 26.09 461
91. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 26.12 459
92. Boris STANILOV 18 Sliven 26.14 458

Teodor DICHEV 18 Delfin Pz 26.14 458
94. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 26.17 457
95. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 26.20 455
96. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 26.24 453
97. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 26.25 452
98. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 26.26 452
99. Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski 26.27 451

100. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 26.30 450
101. Yavor GILISHTAROV 16 Akulite 26.32 449

Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 26.32 449
103. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 26.33 448
104. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 26.38 446
105. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 26.39 445
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

106. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 26.41 444
107. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 26.46 442
108. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 26.48 441
109. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 26.49 440
110. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 26.51 439
111. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 26.53 438
112. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 26.54 438

Aleksandar POPOVSKI 18 G.D.S 26.54 438
114. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 26.56 437
115. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 26.57 436
116. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 26.58 436
117. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 26.61 434
118. Ivailo IANEV 15 Chernomorets 26.65 432
119. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 26.66 432

Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 26.66 432
121. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 26.67 431

Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 26.67 431
123. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 26.68 431
124. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 26.70 430
125. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 26.74 428

Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 26.74 428
127. Georgi TANEV 19 Burgas 26.75 428
128. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 26.76 427

Yanislav GEORGIEV 17 Etar2 26.76 427
130. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 26.78 426

Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 26.78 426
132. Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 26.79 426
133. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 26.83 424
134. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 26.97 417
135. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 27.02 415
136. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 27.03 414
137. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 27.23 405

Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 27.23 405
139. Konstantin GORANOV 15 Delfin Pz 27.28 403
140. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.35 400
141. Simeon BOBEKOV 18 Kamengrad 27.40 398
142. Elin SLAVOV 14 Asteri 27.42 397
143. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 27.44 396
144. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 27.51 393
145. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 27.53 392
146. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 27.55 391
147. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 27.56 391
148. Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas 27.63 388
149. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 27.69 385
150. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 27.77 382
151. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 27.79 381
152. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 27.82 380
153. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 27.91 376

Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 27.91 376
155. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 27.93 376
156. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 27.98 374
157. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 28.01 372
158. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 28.12 368
159. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 28.17 366
160. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz 28.21 364
161. Alexander VELIKOV 13 Asteri 28.27 362
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

162. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 28.29 361
163. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 28.31 361
164. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 28.35 359
165. Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri 28.44 356
166. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 28.49 354

Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 28.49 354
168. Yordan BUGARINOV 14 Vihren 28.59 350
169. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 28.66 348
170. Emil ANCHEV 14 Smolian 28.68 347
171. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 28.76 344
172. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 28.78 343
173. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 28.80 342

Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 28.80 342
175. Yoan PETKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.11 332
176. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 29.20 329
177. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 29.22 328

Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 29.22 328
179. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 29.25 327
180. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 29.27 326
181. Todor MANDZHUKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 29.32 325
182. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 29.36 323
183. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 29.38 323
184. Petar GARBEV 13 Belmeken 29.44 321

Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 29.44 321
186. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 29.47 320
187. Todor TOROMANOV 14 Akulite 29.48 319
188. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 29.55 317
189. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 29.60 315
190. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 29.64 314
191. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 29.65 314
192. Viktor DOBREV 17 Delfin Pz 29.95 304
193. Boris VENKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.07 301
194. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 30.16 298
195. Boris ANDRONOV 14 Beroe 30.34 293
196. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 30.97 275
197. Ivan BURLAKA 14 Metropol 31.10 272
DSQ Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus
DSQ Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 28.89

`FS

DNS Georgi PETRICHEV 14 Belmeken
DNS Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 24.84 534
2. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 25.19 512
3. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 25.34 503
4. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 25.41 499
5. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 25.49 494
6. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 25.53 492
7. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 25.65 485
8. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 25.78 478
9. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 25.87 473

10. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 25.99 466
11. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 26.02 465
12. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 26.17 457



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 23.11.2023 г. 9:22 - Page 5

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 26.24 453
14. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 26.30 450
15. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 26.41 444
16. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 26.57 436
17. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 26.58 436
18. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 26.61 434
19. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 26.66 432
20. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 26.67 431
21. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 26.76 427
22. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 26.78 426
23. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 26.83 424
24. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 27.03 414
25. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 27.23 405

Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 27.23 405
27. Elin SLAVOV 14 Asteri 27.42 397
28. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 27.44 396
29. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 27.51 393
30. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 27.53 392
31. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 27.55 391
32. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 27.56 391
33. Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas 27.63 388
34. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 27.69 385
35. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 27.79 381
36. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 27.82 380
37. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 27.91 376
38. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 27.93 376
39. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 27.98 374
40. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 28.01 372
41. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 28.17 366
42. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz 28.21 364
43. Alexander VELIKOV 13 Asteri 28.27 362
44. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 28.29 361
45. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 28.31 361
46. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 28.35 359
47. Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri 28.44 356
48. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 28.49 354

Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 28.49 354
50. Yordan BUGARINOV 14 Vihren 28.59 350
51. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 28.66 348
52. Emil ANCHEV 14 Smolian 28.68 347
53. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 28.76 344
54. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 28.78 343
55. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 28.80 342

Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 28.80 342
57. Yoan PETKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.11 332
58. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 29.20 329
59. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 29.22 328

Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 29.22 328
61. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 29.25 327
62. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 29.27 326
63. Todor MANDZHUKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 29.32 325
64. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 29.38 323
65. Petar GARBEV 13 Belmeken 29.44 321

Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 29.44 321
67. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 29.47 320
68. Todor TOROMANOV 14 Akulite 29.48 319
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

69. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 29.55 317
70. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 29.60 315
71. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 29.64 314
72. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 29.65 314
73. Boris VENKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.07 301
74. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 30.16 298
75. Boris ANDRONOV 14 Beroe 30.34 293
76. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 30.97 275
77. Ivan BURLAKA 14 Metropol 31.10 272

DSQ Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 28.89
`FS

DNS Georgi PETRICHEV 14 Belmeken
DNS Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa

15 - 17 years

1. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 22.94 678 A
2. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 23.23 653 A
3. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 23.40 639 A
4. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 23.54 628 B
5. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 23.73 613 B
6. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 23.87 602 ?
7. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 23.88 601
8. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 23.97 594
9. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 24.02 591

10. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 24.06 588
11. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 24.13 583
12. Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 24.28 572
13. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 24.31 570
14. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 24.35 567
15. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 24.44 561
16. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 24.59 551
17. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 24.61 549
18. Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 24.63 548
19. Boris MIHAYLOV 15 St.George 24.67 545
20. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 24.89 531
21. Mihail MADZHUNOV 17 Olimpia 24.93 528
22. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 24.94 528
23. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 25.00 524
24. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 25.01 523
25. Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 25.15 515
26. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 25.26 508
27. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 25.33 504
28. Daniel KOSTADINOV 17 Julian Rusev 25.39 500

Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 25.39 500
30. Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 25.41 499
31. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 25.44 497
32. Nikolay HADZHIEV 16 Levski 25.51 493
33. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 25.54 491

Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 25.54 491
35. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 25.55 491
36. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 25.58 489
37. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 25.61 487

Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 25.61 487
39. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 25.65 485
40. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 25.68 483
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

41. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 25.71 482
42. Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 25.75 479

Nicholas EVLOGUIEV 17 Levent SC 25.75 479
Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 25.75 479

45. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 25.78 478
46. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 25.79 477

Ivan DERBENEV 16 Burgas 25.79 477
48. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 25.89 472
49. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 25.92 470
50. Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 26.02 465
51. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 26.03 464
52. Dimitar TANANOV 15 Nsa 26.04 464
53. Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 26.09 461
54. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 26.12 459
55. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 26.20 455
56. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 26.25 452
57. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 26.26 452
58. Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski 26.27 451
59. Yavor GILISHTAROV 16 Akulite 26.32 449

Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 26.32 449
61. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 26.33 448
62. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 26.38 446
63. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 26.39 445
64. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 26.46 442
65. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 26.48 441
66. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 26.49 440
67. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 26.51 439
68. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 26.53 438
69. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 26.54 438
70. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 26.56 437
71. Ivailo IANEV 15 Chernomorets 26.65 432
72. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 26.66 432
73. Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 26.67 431
74. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 26.68 431
75. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 26.70 430
76. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 26.74 428

Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 26.74 428
78. Yanislav GEORGIEV 17 Etar2 26.76 427
79. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 26.78 426
80. Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 26.79 426
81. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 26.97 417
82. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 27.02 415
83. Konstantin GORANOV 15 Delfin Pz 27.28 403
84. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.35 400
85. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 27.77 382
86. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 27.91 376
87. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 28.12 368
88. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 29.36 323
89. Viktor DOBREV 17 Delfin Pz 29.95 304

DSQ Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus


